1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0030386
1
MAAT-01102x Series

attenuators with flat attenuation and good return
losses.
Ordering Information
3,4
3. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
4. The x on SMB PN denotes the specific Attenuator PN desired.
Please select the appropriate option when ordering.
Part Number Description
MAAT-011022-TR1000 Thru Line
MAAT-011024-TR1000 2 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011025-TR1000 3 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011026-TR1000 4 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011027-TR1000 6 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011028-TR1000 10 dB Attenuator
MAAT-011029-TR1000 15 dB Attenuator
MAAT-01102x-SMB Sample Board
1,3,4,6 GND Ground
2 RF1 RF Input/Output
5 RF2 RF Input/Output